Paid Ch #94-786863
10/30/19 Amt $688.29
COMPL
Paid Ch# 94-786863
10/30/19 Amt $ 688.29
1-1 1 EA         31.95          31.95 10/08/2019SYNTHRAPOL LOW FOAM GAL #SLFGAL
2-1 1 EA         17.44          17.44 10/08/2019INDIGO DYE KIT #JIDK
3-1 1 EA         41.94          41.94 10/08/2019PROCION DELUX BATIK STARTER SET/ NO

 Search the site
Welcome, Guest  (sign in)
Your Shopping Cart Find items by stock#: enter stock#
Shipping direct from Dharma Trading Co.
Quantity Price Total Remove
Synthrapol Low Foam - Gallon (128oz)
#SLFGAL - -
1 $31.95 $31.95
Indigo Dye Kit
#JIDK - -
2 $8.72 $17.44
Procion Deluxe Batik Starter Set/NO BOOK
#DBSSNB - -
1 $41.95 $41.95
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR114-8 - - 114 IVORY
1 $5.29 $5.29
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR30A-1 - - 30A NEW EMERALD GREEN *
1 $18.15 $18.15
Dharma Fiber Reactive Falltones 8oz.
#PRFT19-8 - - U19 Bazooka Pink
1 $8.45 $8.45
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR112-8 - - 112 PERIWINKLE
1 $14.69 $14.69
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR65-8 - - 65 RASPBERRY
1 $9.85 $9.85
4.9
Dharma Trading Co. : Your Shopping Cart https://www.dharmatrading.com/cgi-bin/webcart.cgi
1 of 5 10/5/2019, 11:32 AM
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR163-8 - - 163 Cardinal Red*
1 $13.10 $13.10
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR11A-8 - - 11A ROSE RED
1 $12.34 $12.34
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR21-8 - - 21 TEAL BLUE
1 $11.65 $11.65
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR10-1 - - 10 FIRE RED *
1 $19.75 $19.75
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR1-1 - - 1 LEMON YELLOW
1 $19.55 $19.55
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR108-8 - - 108 CAYMAN ISLE GREEN
1 $12.14 $12.14
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR35-8 - - 35 DARK BROWN *
1 $12.14 $12.14
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR28A-8 - - 28A AQUA MARINE *
1 $11.00 $11.00
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.r Reactive Dye 8
Ozs. - 16 MAROON
#PR16-8 - - 16 MAROON *
1 $10.77 $10.77
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR51-8 - - 51 PLUM BLOSSOM
1 $5.10 $5.10
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR18-8 - - 18 DEEP PURPLE
1 $11.60 $11.60
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR2-8 - - 2 BRIGHT YELLOW
1 $11.05 $11.05
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR149-8 - - 149 LIME SQUEEZE (T)
1 $12.25 $12.25
Dharma Trading Co. : Your Shopping Cart https://www.dharmatrading.com/cgi-bin/webcart.cgi
2 of 5 10/5/2019, 11:32 AM
Dharma Fiber Reactive Springtone 8oz.
#PRST19-8 - - E19 Raspberry (T) (PR65)
1 $9.85 $9.85
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR96-8 - - 96 LAPIS
1 $13.83 $13.83
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR22-8 - - 22 COBALT BLUE *
1 $11.29 $11.29
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR44-1 - - 44 BETTER BLACK **
1 $18.75 $18.75
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR66-8 - - 66 KELLY GREEN *
1 $14.05 $14.05
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR70-8 - - 70 SAPPHIRE BLUE *
1 $18.45 $18.45
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR19-8 - - 19 PLUM
1 $10.70 $10.70
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR43-8 - - 43 BLUE VIOLET
1 $12.29 $12.29
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR62-8 - - 62 PEACOCK BLUE *
1 $13.91 $13.91
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR9-8 - - 9 SCARLET *
1 $11.35 $11.35
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR49-8 - - 49 RED WINE *
1 $9.20 $9.20
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR13-8 - - 13 FUCHSIA RED
1 $11.70 $11.70
Dharma Fiber Reactive Falltones 8oz.
#PRFT19-8 - - X19 Navy Blue** (PR24)
1 $12.50 $12.50
Dharma Trading Co. : Your Shopping Cart https://www.dharmatrading.com/cgi-bin/webcart.cgi
3 of 5 10/5/2019, 11:32 AM
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR14A-8 - - 14A HOT PINK
1 $4.90 $4.90
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR25-1 - - 25 TURQUOISE *
1 $19.75 $19.75
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR10A-8 - - 10A CHINESE RED *
1 $9.35 $9.35
Dharma Fiber Reactive Falltones 8oz.
#PRFT19-8 - - AA19 Hunter Green*
1 $14.95 $14.95
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR4-1 - - 4 DEEP YELLOW
1 $16.90 $16.90
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR28B-8 - - 28B BETTER BLUE GREEN *
1 $10.85 $10.85
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR95-1 - - 95 ROYAL BLUE **
1 $22.29 $22.29
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 1 Lb.
#PR6-1 - - 6 DEEP ORANGE
1 $21.95 $21.95
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR117-8 - - 117 GRAPE
1 $16.50 $16.50
Dharma Fiber Reactive Procion Dyes 8 Ozs.
#PR175-8 - - 175 Neutral Grey
1 $12.95 $12.95
Subtotal: $628.47 (Convert $)
Shipping: See Estimates
Estimate Your Shipping